Applicable interfaces
ABS  ST7  0  8 A L - 100 A - R
Absolute type
Series
Separate type Absolute linear scale
ABS ST700 compact type series (effective range  3m)
ABS ST700L compact type series (3.2m  effective range  6m)
Interface specification*1

(Select) Cable outlet diagram
Distance from scale
surface to detector head
Order No. Code Effective range
(mm)
Maximum
travel length
(mm)
L1
(mm)
L2
(mm)
L3
(mm) n L4
(mm) Z
579-331*  8 ST7 8 (A) L-3200A-* 3200 3210 3280 1640
200
14 230 17
579-332*  8 ST7 8 (A) L-3400A-* 3400 3410 3480 1740 16 130 19
579-333*  8 ST7 8 (A) L-3600A-* 3600 3610 3680 1840 16 230 19
579-334*  8 ST7 8 (A) L-3800A-* 3800 3810 3880 1940 18 130 21
579-335*  8 ST7 8 (A) L-4000A-* 4000 4010 4080 2040 18 230 21
579-336*  8 ST7 8 (A) L-4200A-* 4200 4210 4280 2140 20 130 23
579-337*  8 ST7 8 (A) L-4400A-* 4400 4410 4480 2240 20 230 23
579-338*  8 ST7 8 (A) L-4600A-* 4600 4610 4680 2340 22 130 25
579-339*  8 ST7 8 (A) L-4800A-* 4800 4810 4880 2440 22 230 25
579-340*  8 ST7 8 (A) L-5000A-* 5000 5010 5080 2540 24 130 27
579-341*  8 ST7 8 (A) L-5200A-* 5200 5210 5280 2640 24 230 27
579-342*  8 ST7 8 (A) L-5400A-* 5400 5410 5480 2740 26 130 29
579-343*  8 ST7 8 (A) L-5600A-* 5600 5610 5680 2840 26 230 29
579-344*  8 ST7 8 (A) L-5800A-* 5800 5810 5880 2940 28 130 31
579-345*  8 ST7 8 (A) L-6000A-* 6000 6010 6080 3040 28 230 31
The  code indicates the interface specification (0,4,5,7,8).
The Order No. and the * code indicate the direction of the head cable (R, L, U, D).
The  in the Order No. is as described below.